DATASHEET |
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. We reserve the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Optowares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
◼ High Speed
◼ Low Loss
◼ Compact Size

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Optowares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Typical Responsivity with Standard Tap Ratios for Different Wavelengths
Ordering Information (Part Number)
□□□□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Center Wavelength Configuration Driver Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector Type *
POLA- 1550nm = 1550 Standard = 1 Non = 1 SM28 = 1 Bare = 1 0.25m = 1 None = 1 Standard = 1
1310nm = 1310 No preamplifier = 2 Yes = 2 PM1550 = 5 0.9mm tube = 2 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2 Space Grade = 2
1064nm = 1064 Special = 0 PM1310 = 3 Special = 0 Special = 0 FC/APC = 3 Mil-Grade = 3
850nm = 0850 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4 Special = 0
780nm = 0780 SC/APC = 5
450 = 0450 ST/PC = 6
Special = 0000 LC/PC = 7
Special = 0
*Space-grade devices are designed and manufactured to meet qualification standards for space applications.  Mil-grade devices are
manufactured using specialized processes to ensure extended operational life in harsh environments, including exposure to vibration and
large temperature fluctuations.
Items marked in red are available by special order and require a Non-Recurring Engineering (NRE) fee.
High Speed In-line Polarimeter
450 -2500nm ± 50 nm, 50kHz speed
DATASHEET |
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. We reserve the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Optowares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Q1: What is the operating wavelength range (or bandwidth)?
A: Standard devices operate from 1260 nm to 1650 nm, covering all typical telecom wavelengths. Performance data are typically
provided at 1550 nm, with data at 1310 nm available upon request.
An ultra-broadband version is also available, covering 970–1650 nm. Datasheets for wavelengths other than 1550 nm or 1310 nm
may not be available.
Q2: Can I operate at 980 nm, 1060 nm, 1310 nm, or 530 nm wavelengths?
A: Yes. Devices can be customized with user-provided fiber or General Photonics’ in-house fiber for wavelengths outside the
standard 1550 nm range, including 980 nm, 1060 nm, 1310 nm, or 530 nm for single-mode propagation.
The operating wavelength must be specified when ordering. Standard fibers cover 1260–1650 nm or 980–1310 nm. Devices using
nonstandard fibers may have different performance characteristics and warranty terms.
Q3: What is the insertion loss (IL) of the device?
A: Devices are manufactured with continuous optical fiber. Total insertion loss includes intrinsic fiber loss and mechanical effects.
Typical IL is ~0.05 dB at 1550 nm.
Q4: What is the activation loss of the device?
A: Activation loss is the change in device insertion loss during operation, primarily caused by micro-bending in the fiber when PZTs
are actuated.
Activation loss is specified under full DC voltage (150 V). Devices are designed for extremely low activation loss, typically <0.01 dB,
and special units with <0.005 dB are available upon request.
Q5: Why is low activation loss important?
A: Low activation loss is critical for two main applications: